
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 P

2 AMENDMENTA/OFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISFTIONIPURCHASE REG NO 5 PROJECT NO.(If 8PBM)

S14 RDM-12-524
4 . /8/29/2012

a ISUEOBY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY f 'oWnIts.6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cona•ission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01-310M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. WW oujnty. Sea e23ZIP Code) PQ) 9A AMENDMENT OF SO(ICITATION NO

G4S GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC
69 DATED (SEE rTEM 11)

7121 FAIRWAY DR STE 301 I10A MODIFICATION OFPC40RCTIORDER NO

GS07F5548P NRC-DR-l0-08--361

PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766 Modification No. 14
10B DATED (SEE rrEM 13)

coOF 0'73891921 IFACIMYCODE X 04-01 2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the folowing mexthods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging reoept of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vIrtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or lettr, provlded each telegram or letter makes reference to the solcitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date Epecified.

12 ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRiAT.ONDATA iquld) 2012-40-51-F-170 D2370 252A 31XO200 Obligate: $2, 200j 20,
DUNSI 073891921 FAIMIS#123550
NAICS: 561612 PSC: S206

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(K) A THI CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO "Spe€o/ye•ttIey) THECHANOES STFORTHIN IlM 14 ARE MADE INTHECONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM ISA

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORO•;S MOD FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (e"Ch dasn&-g paying , k i0p lnon df etc I
SET FORTH iN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUThORITY OF FAR 43 I03(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OP

D OTHER (Specy " ofaciae and amicniy) 52.217-8 Option to Extend Service5

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return 
1  

copes to the Issuing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ("Cgnized by UCF section hMamtng Iadudix vadicwauwo'mnku su.MC muleh wieni femsse)

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

1. Add Clin 0006 to B.1 Pricing Schedule of the contract.
2. Extend the period of performance by four (4) months.
3. Revise Section 8.5 of the contract.
4. Increase the ceiling of the contract.
5. Fully fund the contract.

See page two (2) for details.

EgcWp as Iaenided herein &l termi and esndbon d the docnardI~l nferiau.m -n ftm &A or W hweIMU allqao, rem.Ias unhianed and in fU force mid efa

15A NAME AND TinE OF SIGNER (Type - P I IA. NAME A~.W S)T.~ FMC

SkNS RVIW WIAPLMT
TEMPIATF - ADIMOO1r SEP 14 2012 Z&0



NRC-DR-1 0-08-367
Modification 14

Page 2 of 3

Contract NRC-Dr-10-08-367 is hereby modified as follows:

1. Add CLIN 0006 to B,1 Price Schedule
CLIN 0006 - Extend the Term of the Contract: December 1, 2012 - March 31, 2013
Description I QTY Fixed Price Total
Base Cost NRC Guard Operations _

Armed TAS Hours
UnArmed TAS Hours , I
Miscellaneous Costs

Total: I $2,200,000.00

2. In accordance with Section C.7- FAR Clause 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services the period
of performance of this contract is hereby extended to March 31, 2013.

3. Section B.5 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby as follows:

"The contract shall commence on April 1, 2008 and will expire on March 31, 2013. The term of
this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 0 option years."

4. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by $2,200,000.00 from $27,278,135.52 to
$29,478,135.52.

5. Funds in the amount of $2,200,000.00 are hereby obligated, therefore increasing the
obligated amount from $27,278,135.52 to $29,478,135.52.



NRC-DR-10-08-367
Modification 14

Page 3 of 3

6. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:
Modification #1:
Modification #2:
Modification #3:
Modification #4:
Modification #5:
Modification #6:
Modification #7:
Modification #8:
Modification #9:

$3,106,162.00
$1,000,000.00
$ 0.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,325,258.00
$2,964,338.00
$2,964,338.00
$ 29,912.00
$3,101,806.50
$ 0.00

Modification #10: $3,101,806.50
Modification #11: $6,300,000.00
Modification #12: $ 0.00
Modification #13: $ 384,514.52
Modification #14: $2,200,000.00
Total Obligations: $29,478,135.52


